DATA SHEET
Armored Outdoor Fiber Optic cable
Make High-speed Optical network Connections.
Description
Transport/Storage/Operating Temperature:-40℃～+70℃
Standard color of fiber and tube
The color code of the tubes and the individual fibers, shall be in accordance with  the table as below:
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

OD
(mm)
Weight
Kg/km
Tensile strength
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Crush resistance
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Bending Radius
Static/Dynamic
(mm)
GYTA-2~6X 2~6 1 9.2 80 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-8~12X 8~12 2 9.2 80 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-14~18X 14~18 3 9.2 80 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-20~24X 20~24 4 9.2 80 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-26~30X 26~30 5 9.2 80 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-32~36X 32~36 6 9.7 97 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-38~48X 38~48 4 10.5 109 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-50~60X 50~60 5 10.5 109 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-62~72X 62~72 6 11.5 126 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-74~84X 74~84 7 13.2 153 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-86~96X 86~96 8 13.2 153 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-98~108X 98~108 9 14.6 182 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-110~120X 110~120 10 14.6 182 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-122~132X 122~132 11 16.5 221 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTA-134~144X 134~144 12 16.5 221 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
Product Detail
Package
Standard Reel Length: 2000m;
OEM Package is available Once

OD
(mm)
Weight
Kg/km
Tensile strength
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Crush resistance
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Bending Radius
Static/Dynamic
(mm)
GYTA53-2~6X 2~6 1 12.2 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-8~12X 8~12 2 12.2 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-14~18X 14~18 3 12.2 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-20~24X 20~24 4 12.2 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-26~30X 26~30 5 12.2 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-32~36X 32~36 6 14.0 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-38~48X 38~48 4 14.0 229 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-50~60X 50~60 5 14.0 229 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-62~72X 62~72 6 15.5 244 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-74~84X 74~84 7 17.1 288 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-86~96X 86~96 8 17.1 288 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-98~108X 98~108 9 17.1 325 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-110~120X 110~120 10 20.3 325 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-122~132X 122~132 11 20.3 373 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYTA53-134~144X 134~144 12 20.3 373 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
Transport/Storage/Operating
Temperature:-40℃～+70℃
Standard color of fiber and tube
The color code of the tubes and the individual fibers, shall be in accordance with  the table as below:

OD
(mm)
Weight
Kg/km
Tensile strength
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Crush resistance
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Bending Radius
Static/Dynamic
(mm)
GYFTA-2~6X 2~6 1 11.4 108 500/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-8~12X 8~12 2 11.4 108 500/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-14~18X 14~18 3 11.4 108 500/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-20~24X 20~24 4 11.4 108 500/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-26~30X 26~30 5 11.4 108 500/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-32~36X 32~36 6 11.4 108 500/1000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-2~12X 2~12 1 12.8 134 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-14~24X 14~24 2 12.8 134 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-26~36X 26~36 3 12.8 134 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-38~48X 38~48 4 12.8 134 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-50~60X 50~60 5 12.8 134 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-62~70X 62~70 6 12.8 134 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-2~6X 2~6 1 12.8 140 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-8~12X 8~12 2 12.8 140 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-14~18X 14~18 3 12.8 140 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-20~24X 20~24 4 12.8 140 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-26~30X 26~30 5 12.8 140 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-32~36X 32~36 6 12.8 140 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-38~42X 38~42 7 12.8 140 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-44~48X 44~48 8 14.8 176 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-50~60X 50~60 5 14.8 176 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-62~72X 62~72 6 14.8 176 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-74~84X 74~84 7 14.8 176 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-86~96X 86~96 8 14.8 176 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-98~108X 98~108 9 17.1 226 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-110~120X 110~120 10 17.1 226 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-122~132X 122~132 11 19.2 279 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYFTA-134~144X 134~144 12 19.2 279 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
Standards:  IEC 60794-1
Transport/Storage/Operating Temperature:-40℃～+70℃
Standard color of fiber and tube
The color code of the tubes and the individual fibers, shall be in accordance with  the table as below:

OD
(mm)
Weight
Kg/km
Tensile strength
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Crush resistance
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Bending Radius
Static/Dynamic
(mm)
GYFTA53-2~6X 2~6 1 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-8~12X 8~12 2 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-14~18X 14~18 3 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-20~24X 20~24 4 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-26~30X 26~30 5 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-32~36X 32~36 6 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-38~42X 38~42 7 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-44~48X 44~48 8 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000  10D/20D
GYFTA53-50~60X 50~60 5 19.2 320 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-62~72X 62~72 6 19.2 320 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-74~84X 74~84 7 19.2 320 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-86~96X 86~96 8 19.2 320 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-8~108X 98~108 9 21.2 380 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-110~120X 110~120 10 21.2 380 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-122~132X 122~132 11 22.3 415 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTA53-134~144X 134~144 12 22.3 415 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
Standards:  IEC 60794-1
Description
Product Detail
Outdoor Optical fiber cable positioned between CO and first DP in FTTX network. Used as mainline cable which environ-

OD
(mm)
Weight
Kg/km
Tensile strength
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Crush resistance
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Bending Radius
Static/Dynamic
(mm)
GYFTY53-2~6X 2~6 1 15.8 226 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-8~12X 8~12 2 15.8 226 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-14~18X 14~18 3 15.8 226 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-20~24X 20~24 4 15.8 226 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-26~30X 26~30 5 15.8 226 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-32~36X 32~36 6 15.8 226 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-38~42X 38~42 7 15.8 226 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-44~48X 44~48 8 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000  10D/20D
GYFTY53-50~60X 50~60 5 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-62~72X 62~72 6 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-74~84X 74~84 7 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-86~96X 86~96 8 16.8 255 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-98~108X 98~108 9 19.2 320 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-110~120X 110~120 10 19.2 320 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-122~132X 122~132 11 21.2 380 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
GYFTY53-134~144X 134~144 12 21.2 380 1000/3000 1000/3000 10D/20D
Standards:  IEC 60794-1
Stranded loose tube No-Metallic strength member, Double armored/Shell cable-
GYFTY53
Description

OD
(mm)
Weight
Kg/km
Tensile strength
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Crush resistance
Long term/short
term(N/1m)
Bending Radius
Static/Dynamic
(mm)
GYTS-2~6X 2~6 1 9.5 100 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-8~12X 8~12 2 9.5 100 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-14~18X 14~18 3 9.5 100 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-20~24X 20~24 4 9.5 100 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-26~30X 26~30 5 9.5 100 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-32~36X 32~36 6 10 119 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-38~48X 38~48 4 11 136 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-50~60X 50~60 5 11 136 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-62~72X 62~72 6 12 155 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-74~84X 74~84 7 13.6 192 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-86~96X 86~96 8 13.6 192 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-98~108X 98~108 9 15 227 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-110~120X 110~120 10 15 227 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-122~132X 122~132 11 16.9 227 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
GYTS-134~144X 134~144 12 16.9 227 1000/3000 300/1000 10D/20D
Transport/Storage/Operating
Temperature:-40℃～+70℃
Standard color of fiber and tube
The color code of the tubes and the individual fibers, shall be in accordance with  the table as below: